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Assessees 
Sarah Bajorek 

Pharmacy Outpatient 
sabajorek@ucdavis.edu  

 
Marielle Berman 

UC Davis Study Abroad 
mbberman@ucdavis.edu  

 
elizabeth coté 

LGBTQIA Resource Center 
   eacote@ucdavis.edu 

 
Brenda Fudge 

Undergraduate Admissions 
bludge@ucdavis.edu  

 
Daniel Gong 

Med: Dermatology 
dgong@ucdavis.edu  

 
Michael Marchant 

IT Applications 
mbmarchant@ucdavis.edu  

 
Kimberly Reynolds 

Med: General Pediatrics 
kreynolds@ucdavis.edu  
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Assessors 

Julie Fritz-Rubert 
Agricultural and Environmental Sciences 

jxfritz@ucdavis.edu 
 

Michael Schneider 
UCDMC Clinical Operations 
maschneider@ucdavis.edu  
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